
52.029.10-XXL
COOPER LADY
COOPER LADY, женски дуксер со
капуљача, црна

Граматура: 280g/m2 
Состав: 95% полиестер, 5% еластин 

Машка верзија: COOPER 52.028.15 
Тип на облека: Женски 

0.5 kg
0.5344 kg
237
25/1
0.4 mx0.295 mx0.595 m
13.36 kg
8605040050774
610230900000
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